
Record # Applicant Name Business Name Applicant PhoneNo Applicant Email
PL-25-32 David Carr David Carr 585-328-3359 dcarrplumber@yahoo.com
PL-25-31 Rodney Mastrosimone American PHC Services, Inc. 585-865-7753 eric@americanphcservices.com
PL-25-30 Brian Mason Trident. HVAC/R 585-733-0009 brian@tridentheat.com
PL-25-29 Colin Herlehy Colin Herlehy 585-478-7552 cpherlehy@gmail.com
PL-25-28 Michele Johnson WYCO Mechanical, LLC 585-637-6925 michelej@wycomechanical.com
PL-25-27 Craig Prince Mason Trenching Company 585-334-2800 craig@masontrenching.com
PL-25-26 Maurice Aubry Mr. Rooter Plumbing 585-235-6000 rochester.owner@mrrooter.com
PL-25-25 Christopher Mendick H2Olek Plumbing Inc 585-303-5062 christophermendick@gmail.com
PL-25-24 craig faulks jack and jill plumbing 585-752-3511 admin@jacknjillplumbing.com
PL-25-23 Shawn Noto Villager Construction Inc. 585-802-2591 stfnoto@gmail.com
PL-25-22 Michael Polisseni AMPM Polisseni 585-704-7777 mpolisseni123@gmail.com
PL-25-21 John Violante Violante Plumbing Co., Inc 585-235-2580 pcolvin@frontiernet.net
PL-25-20 Ron LaMarti LaMarti and Sons 315-986-3543 bin.ron@gmail.com
PL-25-19 Colin Luttrell Colin the Plumber 585-730-2418 alexismakctp@gmail.com
PL-25-16 Joe Cacia Joe Cacia 585-748-6800 joecacia45@gmail.com
PL-25-17 Gary Mauro J.T. Mauro Co., Inc. 585-482-4640 pattiea@jtmauro.com
PL-25-15 Gary Lockwood John Lockwood Plumbing LLC 585-265-0736 victoria@johnlockwoodplumbing.com
PL-25-18 John DiTullio John DiTullio Plumbing LLC 585-731-2191 ditullioplumbing@gmail.com
PL-25-14 Joe Tumia Tumia Plumbing 585-671-6410 tumiaplumbing@gmail.com

PL-25-13 Michael Winseman
Maxim Mechanical INC DBA Dyna Mole of 
Rochester 585-298-1999 admin@dynamole.com

PL-25-12 Al Broccuto Zoom Drain 585-500-8208 al.broccuto@zoomdrain.com
PL-25-10 PATTI PEMBROKE ES Systems Inc. 585-473-9300 ppembroke@essystems.com
PL-25-8 Andy Prestigiacomo AP Plumbing 585-867-4414 steph@applumbing.com
PL-25-9 Kaitlin Hildebrandt Leo J Roth Corporation 585-870-0220 akern@leojroth.com
PL-25-7 Adelita Wischmeyer Wischmeyer's Plumbing Plus 585-303-0703 adelita@plumbingplusny.com
PL-25-6 Bruni Plumbing Bruni Plumbing 585-370-3518 fbruni@rochester.rr.com
PL-25-5 Veronica Salsedo Postler & Jaeckle 585-423-6230 vera@postler.com
PL-25-4 Jon Gatti Gatti Plumbing, Inc. 585-426-5068 ext. 207 wendy@gattiplumbing.com
PL-25-3 Robert Guilfoil Penfield Plumbing & Heating, Inc. 585-381-5650 ext. 15 krandall@penfieldplumbing.com

PL-25-2 Stephen Cassidy
Ryan Plumbing Heating Air Conditioning & Fire 
Protection LLC 585-232-2800 bidding@kennedymechanicalinc.com

PL-25-1 Stephen Cassidy Kennedy Mechanical Plumbing & Heating, LLC 585-232-2800 bidding@kennedymechanicalinc.com
PL-25-11 Robert Marvin Tradestar Mechanical, Inc 585-330-0356 bannis@tradestarmechanical.com
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